
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(352) Noel Van Voornveld 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(248) Senna Meunier 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(382) Leon Lijnsvelt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(262) Kyano Wellens 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(301) Gaspar Delbar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(217) Noah Hubert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(221) Hugo Van Der Velden 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(244) Marith Schuurman 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

13:18:08.383 
13:19:08.750 
13:20:08.557 
13:21:07.699 

13:17:06.319 
13:18:09.387 
13:19:10.325 
13:20:10.065 
13:21:09.357 

13:17:06.433 
13:18:09.029 
13:19:09.199 
13:20:08.826 
13:21:08.121 

13:17:15.224 
13:18:18.632 
13:19:19.284 
13:20:18.754 
13:21:18.127 

13:17:10.286 
13:18:13.296 
13:19:13.765 
13:20:13.348 

13:17:14.530 
13:18:16.848 
13:19:16.769 
13:20:16.443 
13:21:16.265 

13:17:20.911 
13:18:26.568 
13:19:29.312 
13:20:30.624 
13:21:30.919 

13:17:22.816 
13:18:28.076 
13:19:29.700 
13:20:31.841 
13:21:32.947 

13:18:59.069 
13:20:09.830 

Lap Tm 

1:02.466 
1:00.367 

59.807 
59.142 

1:08.169 
1:03.068 
1:00.938 

59.740 
59.292 

1:09.641 
1:02.596 
1:00.170 

59.627 
59.295 

1:11.894 
1:03.408 
1:00.652 

59.470 
59.373 

1:10.941 
1:03.010 
1:00.469 

59.583 

1:11.891 
1:02.318 

59.921 
59.674 
59.822 

1:17.832 
1:05.657 
1:02.744 
1:01.312 
1:00.295 

1:19.281 
1:05.260 
1:01.624 
1:02.141 
1:01.106 

1:20.425 
1:10.761 

Gap 

-9.249 
-2.099 
-0.560 
-0.665 

-5.101 
-2.130 
-1.198 
-0.448 

-7.045 
-2.426 
-0.543 
-0.332 

-8.486 
-2.756 
-1.182 
-0.097 

-7.931 
-2.541 
-0.886 

-9.573 
-2.397 
-0.247 
+0.148 

-12.175 
-2.913 
-1.432 
-1.017 

-14.021 
-3.636 
+0.517 
-1.035 

-9.664 

S1 Tm 

41.737 
40.112 
39.416 
39.126 

46.725 
41.787 
40.060 
39.480 
39.226 

47.793 
42.025 
39.953 
39.408 
39.291 

49.800 
42.608 
40.417 
39.396 
39.502 

49.137 
42.166 
40.016 
39.371 

49.924 
41.898 
39.845 
39.438 
39.805 

54.613 
44.276 
42.066 
40.744 
40.230 

56.454 
43.756 
40.957 
40.694 
40.670 

55.410 
48.106 

S2 Tm 

20.729 
20.255 
20.391 
20.016 

21.444 
21.281 
20.878 
20.260 
20.066 

21.848 
20.571 
20.217 
20.219 
20.004 

22.094 
20.800 
20.235 
20.074 
19.871 

21.804 
20.844 
20.453 
20.212 

21.967 
20.420 
20.076 
20.236 
20.017 

23.219 
21.381 
20.678 
20.568 
20.065 

22.827 
21.504 
20.667 
21.447 
20.436 

25.015 
22.655 

Lap 

(265) Alessandro Tudisca 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(247) Sem Van Der Heijden 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(235) Cj Bennett 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(308) Louka Moulard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(241) Casper Normann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(210) Markus Glume 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(353) Tobias Normann 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(205) Rafael Bourlard 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(365) Yoeri Schoens 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(201) Mirco Wouters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(366) Raphal Leenders 
1 

Time of Day 

13:17:32.262 
13:18:32.677 
13:19:31.932 
13:20:30.258 
13:21:28.035 

13:17:01.297 
13:18:01.507 
13:19:00.969 
13:19:59.478 
13:20:57.565 

13:17:31.922 
13:18:32.972 
13:19:32.159 
13:20:30.850 
13:21:29.068 

13:17:11.497 
13:18:13.132 
13:19:12.514 
13:20:11.219 
13:21:10.458 

13:17:15.809 
13:18:17.876 
13:19:17.559 
13:20:16.710 
13:21:15.439 

13:17:11.259 
13:18:12.528 
13:19:12.195 
13:20:11.154 
13:21:10.007 

13:17:12.062 
13:18:14.794 
13:19:14.731 
13:20:13.629 
13:21:12.772 

13:17:21.345 
13:18:26.604 
13:19:27.793 
13:20:27.418 
13:21:26.416 

13:17:28.116 
13:18:32.000 
13:19:32.963 
13:20:31.963 
13:21:31.272 

13:17:03.450 
13:18:04.563 
13:19:04.771 
13:20:04.470 
13:21:03.483 

13:17:05.917 

Lap Tm 

1:08.285 
1:00.415 

59.255 
58.326 
57.777 

1:06.819 
1:00.210 

59.462 
58.509 
58.087 

1:08.863 
1:01.050 

59.187 
58.691 
58.218 

1:11.889 
1:01.635 

59.382 
58.705 
59.239 

1:10.981 
1:02.067 

59.683 
59.151 
58.729 

1:08.956 
1:01.269 

59.667 
58.959 
58.853 

1:12.772 
1:02.732 

59.937 
58.898 
59.143 

1:17.156 
1:05.259 
1:01.189 

59.625 
58.998 

1:21.627 
1:03.884 
1:00.963 

59.000 
59.309 

1:08.545 
1:01.113 
1:00.208 

59.699 
59.013 

1:11.715 

Gap 

-7.870 
-1.160 
-0.929 
-0.549 

-6.609 
-0.748 
-0.953 
-0.422 

-7.813 
-1.863 
-0.496 
-0.473 

-10.254 
-2.253 
-0.677 
+0.534 

-8.914 
-2.384 
-0.532 
-0.422 

-7.687 
-1.602 
-0.708 
-0.106 

-10.040 
-2.795 
-1.039 
+0.245 

-11.897 
-4.070 
-1.564 
-0.627 

-17.743 
-2.921 
-1.963 
+0.309 

-7.432 
-0.905 
-0.509 
-0.686 

S1 Tm 

47.275 
40.288 
39.367 
38.523 
38.251 

45.775 
39.879 
39.423 
38.760 
38.375 

47.797 
40.861 
39.373 
38.641 
38.599 

49.730 
41.191 
39.343 
38.790 
39.150 

49.310 
41.703 
39.571 
39.144 
38.838 

46.642 
40.882 
39.461 
38.975 
39.047 

49.521 
42.215 
39.699 
38.993 
39.250 

53.852 
44.194 
40.938 
39.546 
39.118 

58.932 
43.183 
40.846 
39.094 
39.491 

47.357 
40.690 
39.736 
39.593 
38.857 

50.085 

S2 Tm 

21.010 
20.127 
19.888 
19.803 
19.526 

21.044 
20.331 
20.039 
19.749 
19.712 

21.066 
20.189 
19.814 
20.050 
19.619 

22.159 
20.444 
20.039 
19.915 
20.089 

21.671 
20.364 
20.112 
20.007 
19.891 

22.314 
20.387 
20.206 
19.984 
19.806 

23.251 
20.517 
20.238 
19.905 
19.893 

23.304 
21.065 
20.251 
20.079 
19.880 

22.695 
20.701 
20.117 
19.906 
19.818 

21.188 
20.423 
20.472 
20.106 
20.156 

21.630 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Karting Champions League Winter Trophy 
IAME X30 Senior 

Qualifying Session Group 1 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 13:15:42 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

31.01.2025 13:15 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                        Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


